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Coolers Range

Technical Specification

Te
l. 

+3
9 

05
32

 7
73

63
7 

   
Fa

x 
+3

9 
05

32
 7

76
47

6 
   

ht
tp

:/
/w

w
w

.ra
al

.it
   

 m
ai

l: 
in

fo
@

ra
al

.it

RA
A

L 
ITA

LI
A

 sr
l  

  V
ia

 G
. F

in
at

i, 
53

  4
41

24
 F

er
ra

ra
 - 

ITA
LY

   
 C

.F
./

P.
IV

A
 0

16
50

32
03

83
GRS 25

Product 
Code

Type 
of Setting

 Overall 
H

Fan
�

Fan Power
m³/h

M.R.
dm³

Power 
Consumpt.

RU0189380000 UNCOVERED 45 - - 0,99 -

RU0189380011 12V Suct. 160 167 395 0,99 6,0 A

RU0189380012 12V Blow. 160 167 408 0,99 6,1 A

RU0189380021 24V Suct. 160 167 295 0,99 2,6 A

RU0189380022 24V Blow. 160 167 423 0,99 3,3 A

RU0189380031 230V-50/60Hz Suct. 155 170 565 0,99 0,23 A

RU0189380032 230V-50/60Hz Blow. 155 170 565 0,99 0,23 A

RU0189380041 230/400V-50/60Hz 3FN Suct. 155 170 535 0,99 0,9 A

RU0189380042 230/400V-50/60Hz 3FN Blow. 155 170 535 0,99 0,9 A

RU0189380051 Pred. Hydraulic. Suct. (Supp. G1) 165 170 880 0,99 0,6 kW

RU0189380052 Pred. Hydraulic. Blow. (Supp. G1) 165 170 880 0,99 0,6 kW

Minimum Range Kw 1,4 : 10 lt

Maximum Range Kw 3 : 80 lt
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